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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke F
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Unejs IDRIZI 08 Mitrovica-MT 44.40 158
2. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 44.53 157
3. Omar HOXHA 08 Ilirida-FK 44.60 156
4. Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 45.30 149
5. Almar NAKO 09 Te Stela 45.61 146
6. Shpat KRYEZIU 08 STEP-PR 46.08 141
7. Ador SHURDHA 10 Te Stela 46.55 137
8. Arion BUDIMA 08 STEP-PR 48.61 120
9. Patrik KUSI 08 Tirana-AL 49.46 114

10. Lis OSAJ 08 NEMO-PR 50.12 110
11. Ari HARAQIJA 09 STEP-PR 52.56 95
12. Ajan MUSTAFA 08 Termopan 56.27 77

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke E
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 36.17 293
2. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 38.33 246
3. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 40.38 211
4. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 40.54 208
5. Yll MIFTARI 06 NEMO-PR 43.16 172
6. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 44.37 159
7. Orest QIRKO 06 Tirana-AL 44.59 156
8. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 46.79 135
9. Dian BYLYKBASHI 07 Nobis-TR 54.29 86

10. Andrea GJYLI 06 Nobis-TR 54.44 86

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke D
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 31.83 430 Q
2. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 32.82 392 R
3. Laert SELIMI 04 Tirana-AL 34.18 347
4. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 36.06 296
5. Skerdi ZISO 04 Tirana-AL 36.26 291
6. Endi LEKA 04 Nobis-TR 37.57 261
7. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 37.95 254
8. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 39.45 226
9. Sidrit DESKU 05 STEP-PR 42.90 175

10. Renis PEPA 04 Tirana-AL 43.22 172
11. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 44.96 152
12. Ersi QAZOLLI 04 Nobis-TR 55.13 82
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke C
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 29.75 527 Q
2. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 30.00 514 Q
3. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela 31.10 461 Q
4. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela 32.14 418 Q
5. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 32.48 405 R
6. Luka SYLEJMANI 02 Teuta-DU 34.34 343
7. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 35.07 322
8. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela 35.70 305
9. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 35.97 298

10. Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 38.69 239
11. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 43.38 170

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke B
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 30.16 506 Q
2. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 30.28 500 Q
3. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 32.03 422 Q

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
10.06.2018 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 29.75 527 Q
2. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 30.00 514 Q
3. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 30.16 506 Q
4. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 30.28 500 Q
5. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela 31.10 461 Q
6. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 31.83 430 Q
7. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 32.03 422 Q
8. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela 32.14 418 Q
9. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 32.48 405 R

10. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 32.82 392 R
11. Laert SELIMI 04 Tirana-AL 34.18 347
12. Luka SYLEJMANI 02 Teuta-DU 34.34 343
13. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 35.07 322
14. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela 35.70 305
15. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 35.97 298
16. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 36.06 296
17. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 36.17 293
18. Skerdi ZISO 04 Tirana-AL 36.26 291
19. Endi LEKA 04 Nobis-TR 37.57 261
20. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 37.95 254
21. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 38.33 246
22. Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 38.69 239
23. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 39.45 226
24. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 40.38 211
25. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 40.54 208
26. Sidrit DESKU 05 STEP-PR 42.90 175
27. Yll MIFTARI 06 NEMO-PR 43.16 172
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. Renis PEPA 04 Tirana-AL 43.22 172
29. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 43.38 170
30. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 44.37 159
31. Unejs IDRIZI 08 Mitrovica-MT 44.40 158
32. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 44.53 157
33. Orest QIRKO 06 Tirana-AL 44.59 156
34. Omar HOXHA 08 Ilirida-FK 44.60 156
35. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 44.96 152
36. Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 45.30 149
37. Almar NAKO 09 Te Stela 45.61 146
38. Shpat KRYEZIU 08 STEP-PR 46.08 141
39. Ador SHURDHA 10 Te Stela 46.55 137
40. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 46.79 135
41. Arion BUDIMA 08 STEP-PR 48.61 120
42. Patrik KUSI 08 Tirana-AL 49.46 114
43. Lis OSAJ 08 NEMO-PR 50.12 110
44. Ari HARAQIJA 09 STEP-PR 52.56 95
45. Dian BYLYKBASHI 07 Nobis-TR 54.29 86
46. Andrea GJYLI 06 Nobis-TR 54.44 86
47. Ersi QAZOLLI 04 Nobis-TR 55.13 82
48. Ajan MUSTAFA 08 Termopan 56.27 77


